WSCS NEW LONDON NH
QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST
3RD QUARTER 2023

All programs were titled "Commonwealth Journal", were 30 minutes long,
and ran at 7:00 AM on Sundays.

DATE

7/2

7/9

7/16

7/23

7/30

8/6

8/13

8/20

8/27

9/3

9/10

9/17

9/24

ISSUE

Restaurants

Literature

Racism

Literature

Aging

Civic deserts

Politics

Masculinity

Climate change

Labor

History

Corrections

Family

DESCRIPTION

Restaurateur Barbara Lynch spoke about
the restaurant business

Author Molly Booth examined the relevance
of Shakespeare and his works.

Zahira Abdullah of UMass Boston discusses
the impact of racism in American society.

Author Max Gladstone talks about speculative
fiction and its relevance today.

Professor Jan Muchler discusses the issues
faced by older people in northern cities.

Reserachers Kay Kawashima Gibsburg and Felicia
Sullivan introduce the concept of the civic
desert.

UMass Boston professor of psychology
Michael Milburn examines the role of
anger in politics.

M T Anderson speaks about the culture of
masculinity in medieval times.

Robin Hannigan, dean of the UMass Boston
school for the environment, discusses climate
change.

Steven Tolman of AFL/CIO and Steve Stricman
of UMass Boston discuss the contemporary
labor movement in America.

Author Susan Quinn speaks about Eleanor
Roosevelt and Lorena Hickock.

Playwright Julia Steele Allen talks about
solitary confinement.

The filmmakers of The Guys Next Door discuss
the changing definition of family.



