WSCS NEW LONDON NH QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 3RD QUARTER 2023

All programs were titled "Commonwealth Journal", were 30 minutes long, and ran at 7:00 AM on Sundays.

DATE	ISSUE	DESCRIPTION
7/2	Restaurants	Restaurateur Barbara Lynch spoke about the restaurant business
7/9	Literature	Author Molly Booth examined the relevance of Shakespeare and his works.
7/16	Racism	Zahira Abdullah of UMass Boston discusses the impact of racism in American society.
7/23	Literature	Author Max Gladstone talks about speculative fiction and its relevance today.
7/30	Aging	Professor Jan Muchler discusses the issues faced by older people in northern cities.
8/6	Civic deserts	Reserachers Kay Kawashima Gibsburg and Felicia Sullivan introduce the concept of the civic desert.
8/13	Politics	UMass Boston professor of psychology Michael Milburn examines the role of anger in politics.
8/20	Masculinity	M T Anderson speaks about the culture of masculinity in medieval times.
8/27	Climate change	Robin Hannigan, dean of the UMass Boston school for the environment, discusses climate change.
9/3	Labor	Steven Tolman of AFL/CIO and Steve Stricman of UMass Boston discuss the contemporary labor movement in America.
9/10	History	Author Susan Quinn speaks about Eleanor Roosevelt and Lorena Hickock.
9/17	Corrections	Playwright Julia Steele Allen talks about solitary confinement.
9/24	Family	The filmmakers of The Guys Next Door discuss the changing definition of family.